
REGULATORY & 
COMPLIANCE MANAGEMENT 

5. DESIGN

IN-COMPANY FOOD
INDUSTRY PROJECT

FOOD MARKETING

OPERATIONS & SUPPLY
CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

PROJECT 
PRESENTATION

TIMETABLE
2024-25

16, 17 & 18 SEPTEMBER 2024

FOOD BUSINESS     
PLANNING

TEAM BUILDING &
PERSONAL EFFECTIVENESS

11, 12 & 13 NOVEMBER 2024

14 & 15 OCTOBER 2024

2

1

3

4

5

6

13 & 14 JANUARY 2025

10, 11 & 12 FEBRUARY 2025

ORGANISATION &
PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT
8 & 9 APRIL 2025

SEPTEMBER 2024 - APRIL 2025

7 APRIL 2025

7

Cork

Kilkenny

Cork

Portlaoise

TBC - Study Tour

Cork

Cork


